800.446.2377 ♦ www.signamax.com
•	 Rugged IP30 enclosure with integrated DIN-Rail and wall
mounting options
•	 Wide operating temperature: -40 to 167 ºF
•	 Surge protection (4 kV LAN) for extreme outdoor environments
•	 Redundant terminal block DC inputs with overload and reverse polarity
protection
•	 Cost-effective, reliable, and secure layer 2 switches

065-73FXSM20MG-H 100FX / OC-3 / STM-1 Single-Mode SFP Module 1300nm up to 20km
For a complete list of SFP Modules visit www.signamax.com.
Ordering Information & Accessories
CONNECT WITH US
PSS-I300_A-04-18
999 NW 159th Drive, Miami, FL 33169
T: 305-944-7710/800 446 2377 E: sales@signamax.com
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SI30010 16 Port (8 SFP) Industrial Gigabit Managed Switch
SI30020 16 Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Managed Switch
SI30030 16 Port Industrial Gigabit Managed Switch
SI30040 8 Port Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Managed Switch
SI30050 8 Port Industrial Gigabit Managed Switch
ACCESSORIES
AC30020 I-300 Series Replacement Console Cable
AM30120 I-300 Series Replacement Wall-Mounting Kit
POWER SUPPLIES